V12
1
︳
TRG21 SERIES
  20W SWITCHING ADAPTER
Features
* Universal Input Range 90~264VAC
* Efficiency to 85%

OUTPUT
VOLTAGE
OUTPUT
CURRENT
OUTPUT
RATED
POWER
RIPPLE &
NOISE
VOLTAGE
ACCURACY
LOAD
REG.
%
Eff.
TRG21A050 90~264 VAC 5.0 V 3.0 A 15.0 W 50 mV ±2% ±5% 75%
TRG21A090 90~264 VAC 9.0 V 2.3 A 20.7 W 50 mV ±2% ±4% 80%
TRG21A120 90~264 VAC 12 V 1.8 A 21.6 W 90 mV ±2% ±3% 81%
TRG21A150 90~264 VAC 15 V 1.4 A 21.0 W 100 mV ±2% ±3% 83%
TRG21A180 90~264 VAC 18 V 1.2 A 21.6 W 100 mV ±2% ±2% 84%
TRG21A240 90~264 VAC 24 V 0.9 A 21.6 W 100 mV ±2% ±2% 85%
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
V12
2
Specifications  TRG21 Series De-rating Curve